2024 WDCGA Team Match Schedule - 6-Player and 4-Player Divisions

Tues. - April 16 Thurs. - April 18 Tues. - April 23 Thurs. April 25 Tues. - May 7 Wed. - May 15 Wed. - May 22
Division1 |Argyle Columbia Trump (1) Norbeck (1) Mt. Vernon (1) Congressional (1) Army Navy (1)
6-Player MS 9:00 MS 8:30 MS 9:00 MS 9:00 MS 9:00 MS 8:30 MS 8:30
24.9-59.9 |Rain Date: May 28 |Rain Date: May 29 |Rain Date: May 29 |Rain Date: May 29 |Rain Date: May 30 |Rain Date: May 29 |Rain Date: May 29

(River Course) (Gold Course) (Fairfax Course)

Tues. - April 23 Thurs. - April 25 Tues. - May 7 Thurs. - May 16 Thurs. - May 23
Division 2 |Springfield Montgomery (1) TPC Potomac River Creek Bretton Woods CC of Fairfax
6-Player MS 8:30 MS 9:00 TT 9:00 TT 9:30 MS 9:00 (Not Hosting)
60.7 - 83.3 |Rain Date: May 30 |Rain Date: May 30 |Rain Date: May 29 |Rain Date: May 29 |Rain Date: May 30

Tues. - May 7 Tues. - May 14 Thurs. - May 16 Mon. - May 20 Wed - May 22
Division 3 |Mt. Vernon (2) Wash. Golf (1) Chantilly Hidden Creek Army Navy (2) Woodmont
6-Player MS 9:00 MS 9:00 MS 9:00 MS 9:00 MS 8:30 (Not Hosting)
85.3-95.6 |Rain Date: May 30 |Rain Date: May 30 |Rain Date: May 29 |Rain Date: May 28 |Rain Date: May 29

(Fairfax Course)

Tues. - April 16 Tues. - April 23 Thurs. - April 25 Tues. - May 7 Tues. - May 14 Wed. - May 15 Tues. - May 21
Division 4 |Westwood Trump (2) Montgomery (2) International River Bend Congressional (2) Kenwood
6-Player MS 9:00 MS 9:00 MS 9:00 MS 9:00 MS 9:00 MS 8:30 MS 9:00
98.1-122.2 |Rain Date: TBD Rain Date: May 29 |Rain Date: May 30 |Rain Date: May 28 |Rain Date: May 28 |Rain Date: May 29 [Rain Date: May 29

(River Course) (Gold Course)

Tues. - April 16 Thurs. - April 18 Tues. - April 23 Thurs. - April 25 Tues. - May 7 Thurs. - May 9 Tues. - May 14
Division 5 |Manor Belle Haven Woodmore Norbeck (2) Belmont Bethesda Wash. Golf (2)
4-Player MS 8:30 MS 9:00 MS 9:00 MS 9:00 MS 9:00 TT 8:30 MS 9:00
33.9-83.7 |Rain Date: May 29 |Rain Date: May 30 |Rain Date: May 29 |Rain Date: May 29 |Rain Date: May 29 |Rain Date: May 30 [Rain Date: May 30
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